GBS BT EEEETE EE AR

HEHA : 106/10/01~106/10/31

Y| N
TIAA i AR Y Ml
10 | 1 | FHA%EER 147,041 147,041
106 | 10 | 2 |&BEUREA IR H S E 7 H 2,400 144,641 364
106 | 10 | 2 |&EIREAGIRHEEE T H 2,324 142,317 365
106 | 10 | 2 |&BEREAHIR H{TEE 7 H 661 141,656 366
106 | 10 | 11 |UdA 58 141,598 367
106 [ 10 | 11 |[HERREERZEAN) 1,400 142,998 83
106 | 10 | 11 [fZERUAMIN) 9,800 152,798 | 173-183
106 | 10 | 12 [fEUAQN) 200 152,998 183
106 [ 10 | 16 |[HEREERBZEGCAN) 4,200 157,198 83
106 | 10 | 17 |[HEEREERZEAN) 1,400 158,598 83
106 | 10 | 18 |HZULAUIOAN) 2,000 160,598 | 184-185
106 | 10 | 18 |[HEZRERAEUN) 5,600 166,198 84
106 | 10 | 19 |[ZEEEHRAEGAN) 11,200 177,398 | 85-86
106 | 10 | 20 |[FEZREHZEAON) 14,000 191,398 | 87-88
106 | 10 | 22 |[FEREREELH 1,592 189,806 368
106 | 10 | 22 |HREEHEE T H 11,000 | 178,806 369
106 | 10 | 22 [EREEEETH 1,188 177,618 | 369-370
106 | 10 [ 22 |EEREETEESH 1,930 175,688 | 371-372
106 | 10 | 22 |HRZREEEE T H 1,505 174,183 373
106 | 10 | 22 [FEREFEEEH 33,900 | 140,283 374
106 | 10 [ 22 |FFREEEMEESH 10,280 | 130,003 374
106 | 10 [ 22 |FEEERT T 262 129,741 375
106 | 10 | 25 |S3EERBTEE S H 45 129,696 376
106 | 10 | 28 |S3EERESTH 35,000 | 94,696 | B
106 | 10 | 31 |SERERACpER 298 94,398 377
= 196,841 | 102,443 | 94,398
HEET 94,398
755 i FREEA










